SSGA Fall Price List 2023-2024

There are two payment option plans:

- 1. Tuition may be paid in full at registration with an 8% discount
- 10 monthly installments with the first one at registration and October-June EFT through a checking or savings. We require a credit card on file for those that choose the installments plan as a back up for NSF. If we have to use the credit card on file for a NSF, please note a \$30.00 NSF fee plus 4% service charge will be charged to your card. Also, any more than TWO NSF will result in having to pay the season in full.

There will be a \$25.00 annual registration fee along with the September payment plan or full tuition due to complete registration. Please note your child will not be full registered without all bank forms, waivers and cc forms on file.

1/2 hour class per week \$650.00 seasonal fee= \$65.00 month installment 45 min class per week \$800.00 seasonal fee= \$80.00 month installment 1 hour class per week \$1,000.00 seasonal fee= \$100.00 month installment 1.5 hours per week \$1,450.00 seasonal fee= \$145.00 month installment 1 hour 45 min per week \$1,550.00= \$155.00 per month installment 2 hours per week \$1,700.00 seasonal fee= \$170.00 per month installment 2 hours 15 min \$1,900.00 seasonal fee =\$190.00 per month installment 2.5 hours per week \$2,000.00 seasonal fee= \$200.00 per month installment 2 hours 45 min \$2,050.00 seasonal fee =\$205.00 per month installment plan 3 hours per week \$2,100.00 seasonal fee= 210.00 per month installment plan 3.5 hours per week \$2,150.00 seasonal fee =\$215.00 per month installment plan 4 hours per week \$2,200.00 seasonal fee =\$220.00 per month installment plan 4.5 hours per week \$2,350.00 seasonal fee = \$235.00 per month installment plan 4 hours 45 minutes per week \$2,450.00 = \$245.00 installment plan 5 hours per week \$2,500.00 seasonal fee= \$250.00 installment plan 5.5 hours per week \$2,700.00 seasonal fee =\$270.00 installment plan 6.0 hours per week \$2,900.00 seasonal fee= \$290.00 installment plan 7+ hours \$300.00 student max \$3,000.00 =\$300.00 installment plan 7+ hours family max \$3,500.00= \$350.00 installment plan